
Faculty Information for AY: 2023-24
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1 Dr. Mary Reena K.E. M.E./M.TECH & PhD Networked Control System Professor 12-06-1998 27-08-2018 Yes R - -

2 Dr. Sheeba K. M.E./M.TECH & PhD Image Processing Professor 03-06-1999 15-03-2021 Yes R - -

3 Prof. Santo Mathew M.E VLSI Associate Professor 11-07-2002 11-07-2016 Yes R - -

4 Dr. Pramod P. M.E./M.TECH & PhD VLSI Associate Professor 11-09-2002 19-07-2018 Yes R - -

5 Dr. Resmi R M.E./M.TECH & PhD MEMS Associate Professor 07-08-2023 07-08-2023 Yes R - -

6 Prof. Rensi Sam Mathew M.E. Applied Electronics Assistant Professor 06-06-2011 - Yes R - -

7 Dr. Baiju P.S. M.E./M.TECH & PhD Image and Video processing Assistant Professor 01-08-2023 - Yes R - -

8 Mr. Nishanth Augustine M.Tech Signal processing Assistant Professor 16-01-2008 - Yes R - -

9 Dr. Lizy Abraham M.E./M.TECH & PhD Wireless Sensor Network Associate Professor 07-08-2023 22-11-2023 Yes R - -

10 Dr. Arathi T. M.E./M.TECH & PhD Wavelet Theory, Signal and 
Image Processing Assistant Professor 07-12-2012 - Yes R - -

11 Ms. Aswathy Devi T. M.Tech Digital Electronics Assistant Professor 16-01-2020 - Yes R - -

12 Ms.Sheen Rose M.Tech Applied Electronics Assistant Professor 10-12-2018 - Yes C F -



13 Ms.Nafeesath T. P. M.Tech Digital Electronics Assistant Professor 18-08-2022 - Yes C F -

14 Ms. Neethu Pavithran C. M.Tech Sugnal Processing and 
Embedded Systems Assistant Professor 07-08-2023 - Yes C F -

Faculty Information for AY: 2022-23
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1 Dr. Mary Reena K.E. M.E./M.TECH & PhD Networked Control System Professor 12-06-1998 27-08-2018 Yes R - -

2 Dr. Sheeba K. M.E./M.TECH & PhD Image Processing Professor 03-06-1999 15-03-2021 Yes R - -

3 Prof. Santo Mathew M.E VLSI Associate Professor 11-07-2002 11-07-2016 Yes R - -

4 Prof. Pramod P. M.E. VLSI Associate Professor 11-09-2002 19-07-2018 Yes R - -

5 Prof. Rensi Sam Mathew M.E. Applied Electronics Assistant Professor 06-06-2011 - Yes R - -

6 Mr. Nishanth Augustine M.Tech Signal processing Assistant Professor 16-01-2008 - Yes R - -

7 Dr. Arathi T. M.E./M.TECH & PhD Wavelet Theory, Signal and 
Image Processing Assistant Professor 07-12-2012 - Yes R - -

8 Ms. Aswathy Devi T. M.Tech Digital Electronics Assistant Professor 16-01-2020 - Yes R - -

9 Ms.Sheen Rose M.Tech Applied Electronics Assistant Professor 10-12-2018 - Yes R - -

10 Prof. Pratheesh M. Vincent M.Tech Electronics Assistant Professor 08-08-2016 - No C F 29-12-2022



10 Prof. Pratheesh M. Vincent M.Tech Electronics Assistant Professor 08-08-2016 - No C F 29-12-2022

11 Ms. Nisha C. K. M.Tech VLSI Design and Signal 
Processing Assistant Professor 01-08-2018 - No C F 19-05-2023

12 Ms. Dilna C M.Tech VLSI Assistant Professor 08-05-2015 - No C F 22-06-2023

13 Ms.Swathi K. M.Tech Signal Processing Assistant Professor 08-10-2022 - No C F 31-08-2023

14 Ms.Nafeesath T. P. M.Tech Digital Electronics Assistant Professor 18-08-2022 - Yes C F -

15 Ms. Nima Manoharan M.Tech VLSI Design Assistant Professor 15-07-2021 - No C F 12-06-2023

Faculty Information for AY: 2021-22
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1 Dr. Mary Reena K.E. M.E./M.TECH & PhD Networked Control System Professor 12-06-1998 27-08-2018 Yes R - -

2 Dr. Sheeba K. M.E./M.TECH & PhD Image Processing Professor 03-06-1999 15-03-2021 Yes R - -

3 Prof. Santo Mathew M.E VLSI Associate Professor 11-07-2002 11-07-2016 Yes R - -

4 Prof Pramod P. M.E. VLSI Associate Professor 11-09-2002 19-07-2018 Yes R - -

5 Prof. Rensi Sam Mathew M.E. Applied Electronics Assistant Professor 06-06-2011 - Yes R - -

6 Mr. Nishanth Augustine M.Tech Signal processing Assistant Professor 16-01-2008 - Yes R - -

7 Dr. Arathi T. M.E./M.TECH & PhD Wavelet Theory, Signal and 
Image Processing Assistant Professor 07-12-2012 - Yes R - -



7 Dr. Arathi T. M.E./M.TECH & PhD Wavelet Theory, Signal and 
Image Processing Assistant Professor 07-12-2012 - Yes R - -

8 Ms. Jayareshmi J M.Tech Communication systems Assistant Professor 17-08-2015 - No R - 06-05-2022

9 Ms. Aswathy Devi T. M.Tech Digital Electronics Assistant Professor 16-01-2020 - Yes R - -

10 Mr. Pratheesh M. Vincent M.Tech Electronics Assistant Professor 08-08-2016 - No C F 29-12-2022

11 Ms. Nisha C. K. M.Tech VLSI Design and Signal 
Processing Assistant Professor 01-08-2018 - No C F 19-05-2023

12 Ms.Sheen Rose M.Tech Applied Electronics Assistant Professor 10-12-2018 - Yes C F -

13 Ms. Dilna C M.Tech VLSI Assistant Professor 08-05-2015 - No C F 22-06-2023

14 Ms. Reshmi K. M.Tech Signal Processing Assistant Professor 20-07-2021 - No C F 30-08-2022

15 Ms.Swathi K. M.Tech Signal Processing Assistant Professor 08-10-2021 - No C F 31-08-2023

16 Ms. Nima Manoharan M.Tech VLSI Design Assistant Professor 15-07-2021 - No C F 12-06-2023


